Technology / Chargers / Power banks

RCS recycled plastic 5.000 mAh powerbank

SKU: TP1P322.613
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (6143)

5.000 mAh pocket size powerbank with a case made from RCS certified recycled ABS plastic. RCS (Recycled

Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain.

Total recycled content: 30 % based on total item weight. When fully charged the powerbank provides you
with enough energy to re-charge your mobile phone up to two times. The powerbank contains a long lasting
grade A 5.000 mAh high-density lithium polymer battery. The power indicators will indicate the remaining
energy level so you always know when to re-charge. Micro USB Input 5V/2A; Type-C Input 5V/2.4A; USB
output 5V/2.4A, Type C output:5V/2A Item and accessories PVC free. Including RCS certified recycled TPE
charging cable. Packed in FSC® mix packaging.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP1P322.613

N

R

XD Collection
White

9,8

6,5
9,8x6,5x1,6cm
130

60

45

60

5

45 x 60 mm

Pad print

item front

white

#FFFFFF

1,6

71

2,1

12,6
7,1x2,1x12,6 cm
Current

Recycled ABS
CHN

true

149

23,5

22,5

27,8
23,5x22,5x27,8cm
8,9

9,3

true

Li-ion

89,3

1

Digital Print 2, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

true

true

Stock
6143



